
West Florida (8-3,5-2 Gulf South) -vs- Christian Brothers (1-9,1-5 Gulf South)
12/17/23 at Canale Arena, Memphis, TN

 
 

 
 
West Florida 73

Christian Brothers 58

Date: 12/17/23
Time: 1:00 PM
Attendance: 237
Site: Canale Arena, Memphis, TN
Referees: Valerie Webb, Paul  Carter, Kristen Jones

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
West Florida 16 17 22 18 73
Christian Brothers 18 11 16 13 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Kane,Brooke * 29 5-13 1-5 10-14 0-3 3 3 0 4 0 0 21
00 Bostick,Tyashia * 29 4-10 1-5 4-4 0-6 6 2 0 1 0 0 13
33 Roberts,Veronika * 18 2-2 0-0 8-9 4-3 7 3 0 1 0 0 12
13 Langford,Jaden * 29 1-5 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 2 2 1 0 1 2
22 Stone,Bella * 21 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 0 0 3 2
04 Taylor,Moriah 19 4-6 3-4 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 1 0 2 11
20 Sutherland-Case,Claire 13 1-6 0-3 6-6 1-4 5 4 0 2 1 0 8
35 Wiseley,Ericka 11 1-1 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 0 0 0 0 2
03 Johnson,Shania 10 0-2 0-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 Trushel,Delaney 17 0-5 0-4 0-0 0-1 1 3 1 0 0 1 0
15 Hunter,Tori 4 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-54 5-24 30-37 9-31 40 20 5 11 1 7 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-16   25.00% 3-5   60.00% 5-6   83.33%
2nd Quarter 6-13   46.15% 0-5   0.00% 5-6   83.33%
3rd Quarter 5-15   33.33% 1-9   11.11% 11-14   78.57%
4th Quarter 4-10   40.00% 1-5   20.00% 9-11   81.82%
Total 19-54   35.2% 5-24   20.8% 30-37   81.1%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 28 Fast Break Points: 16
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 14 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Montgomery,Jeremia * 23 9-18 0-0 10-12 5-5 10 3 0 3 2 1 28
00 Echols,Tieriney * 26 4-8 1-2 2-2 0-6 6 4 0 0 0 1 11
14 Crawford,Chloe * 32 2-8 1-4 4-4 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 9
22 Kiner,Destiny * 26 2-8 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 4 2 3 0 0 4
10 Jones,Isabella * 14 0-1 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 5 1 2 0 0 1
04 Walker,Ever 20 1-6 0-3 1-2 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 0 3
20 Searcy,Kallie 4 1-5 0-0 0-2 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 2
32 Nixon,Jazzlyn 32 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
55 Pontnou,Mariona 15 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 4 1 1 0 0 0
15 Halliburton,Micaiah 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Cooper,Haven 2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-58 2-9 18-24 11-28 39 26 4 13 2 2 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 5-11   45.45% 2-3   66.67% 6-6   100.00%
2nd Quarter 4-17   23.53% 0-4   0.00% 3-4   75.00%
3rd Quarter 5-14   35.71% 0-1   0.00% 6-10   60.00%
4th Quarter 5-16   31.25% 0-1   0.00% 3-4   75.00%
Total 19-58   32.8% 2-9   22.2% 18-24   75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 6
Lead Changed: 3 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 6 Bench Points: 5 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: West Florida Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Christian Brothers
MISS JUMPER by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint) 09:33

-- REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
09:15 0-3 H 3 GOOD 3PTR by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

-- ASSIST  by KINER,DESTINY
GOOD JUMPER by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 08:58 2-3 H 1
FOUL  by STONE,BELLA 08:34

08:34 2-4 H 2 GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
08:34 2-5 H 3 GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

GOOD 3PTR by KANE,BROOKE 08:14 5-5
08:00 5-7 H 2 GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 07:46
-- REBOUND DEF by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

07:21 5-9 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
07:11 FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA
07:11 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
07:11 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:11 6-9 H 3
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:11 7-9 H 2

06:58 TURNOVER  by JONES,ISABELLA
TURNOVER  by KANE,BROOKE 06:50

06:27 MISS LAYUP by JONES,ISABELLA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STONE,BELLA --
MISS LAYUP by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 06:19

-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
FOUL  by LANGFORD,JADEN 05:55

05:55 7-10 H 3 GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
05:55 7-11 H 4 GOOD FT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
05:33 FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA
05:33 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
05:33 SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA
05:33 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
05:33 SUB IN by NIXON,JAZZLYN

GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 05:33 8-11 H 3
MISS FT by KANE,BROOKE 05:33

-- REBOUND DEF by KINER,DESTINY
05:25 TURNOVER  by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

SUB OUT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 05:25
SUB OUT by STONE,BELLA 05:25
SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH 05:25
SUB IN by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 05:25
MISS 3PTR by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 05:00
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --
TURNOVER  by TAYLOR,MORIAH 04:48

04:48 STEAL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
04:47 TURNOVER  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

STEAL  by TAYLOR,MORIAH 04:47
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:47

04:47 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
04:47 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
04:47 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 04:47
SUB IN by HUNTER,TORI 04:47

04:47 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH 04:41 11-11
ASSIST  by TRUSHEL,DELANEY --

04:36 TURNOVER  by WALKER,EVER
STEAL  by LANGFORD,JADEN 04:36
GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH(fastbreak) 04:30 14-11 V 3



ASSIST  by LANGFORD,JADEN --
04:20 TURNOVER  by NIXON,JAZZLYN

STEAL  by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 04:20
MISS LAYUP by TRUSHEL,DELANEY(in the paint) 04:15

04:15 BLOCK  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 03:59

-- REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
03:44 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
03:44 SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA

SUB OUT by KANE,BROOKE 03:44
SUB IN by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 03:44
SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN 03:44
SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA 03:44

03:36 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
BLOCK  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 03:36
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS LAYUP by HUNTER,TORI(in the paint) 03:19
REBOUND OFF by TEAM --

03:17 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
03:17 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

MISS JUMPER by HUNTER,TORI(in the paint) 03:10
-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

02:45 14-13 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by TAYLOR,MORIAH 02:35

-- REBOUND DEF by KINER,DESTINY
FOUL  by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 02:26

02:26 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
02:26 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

SUB OUT by HUNTER,TORI 02:26
SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA 02:26

02:26 14-14 GOOD FT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
02:26 14-15 H 1 GOOD FT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

TURNOVER  by TEAM 02:06
02:06 SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA
02:06 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
02:02 TURNOVER  by KINER,DESTINY

MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,SHANIA(in the paint) 01:50
-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM

01:50 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
01:50 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
01:39 14-18 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

-- ASSIST  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
01:12 FOUL  by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 01:12 15-18 H 3
GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 01:12 16-18 H 2
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA 01:12
SUB IN by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 01:12

00:56 MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by PONTNOU,MARIONA

00:52 MISS LAYUP by PONTNOU,MARIONA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI --

00:52 FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
MISS JUMPER by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 00:37

-- REBOUND DEF by PONTNOU,MARIONA
00:18 MISS JUMPER by PONTNOU,MARIONA

REBOUND DEF by WISELEY,ERICKA --
MISS 3PTR by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI(fastbreak) 00:10

-- REBOUND DEF by WALKER,EVER
00:01 MISS 3PTR by WALKER,EVER

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
00:01 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER



00:01 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:01 SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA
00:01 SUB IN by KINER,DESTINY

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: West Florida Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Christian Brothers
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH 10:00
SUB OUT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 10:00
SUB OUT by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 10:00
SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA 10:00
SUB IN by KANE,BROOKE 10:00
SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN 10:00
SUB IN by STONE,BELLA 10:00
SUB IN by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 10:00

09:48 MISS LAYUP by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --
MISS LAYUP by LANGFORD,JADEN(fastbreak)(in the paint) 09:41
REBOUND OFF by LANGFORD,JADEN --
MISS JUMPER by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 09:23

-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
09:00 MISS LAYUP by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --
MISS 3PTR by KANE,BROOKE 08:52

-- REBOUND DEF by PONTNOU,MARIONA
FOUL  by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 08:50

08:50 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
08:50 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
08:50 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
08:50 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
08:38 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

REBOUND DEF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --
FOUL  by KANE,BROOKE 08:18
TURNOVER  by KANE,BROOKE 08:18

07:57 16-20 H 4 GOOD JUMPER by CRAWFORD,CHLOE(in the paint)
07:39 FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA
07:39 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
07:39 SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA
07:39 SUB IN by KINER,DESTINY
07:39 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

SUB OUT by KANE,BROOKE 07:39
SUB IN by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 07:39
FOUL  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 07:39
TURNOVER  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 07:39

07:33 MISS LAYUP by CRAWFORD,CHLOE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by LANGFORD,JADEN --
GOOD LAYUP by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint) 07:23 18-20 H 2

07:07 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --

06:52 FOUL  by WALKER,EVER
06:52 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
06:52 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 06:52 19-20 H 1
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 06:52 20-20
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 06:52
SUB IN by KANE,BROOKE 06:52

06:35 MISS LAYUP by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

FOUL  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 06:30
SUB OUT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 06:30
SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA 06:30



06:30 MISS FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

06:30 20-21 H 1 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
GOOD JUMPER by STONE,BELLA(in the paint) 06:17 22-21 V 1

06:10 TURNOVER  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
STEAL  by STONE,BELLA 06:10

05:58 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
05:58 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

GOOD LAYUP by WISELEY,ERICKA(in the paint) 05:50 24-21 V 3
05:26 24-23 V 1 GOOD JUMPER by WALKER,EVER(in the paint)
05:10 FOUL  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
05:10 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
05:10 SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE

GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 05:10 25-23 V 2
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 05:10 26-23 V 3
SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN 05:10
SUB OUT by STONE,BELLA 05:10
SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH 05:10
SUB IN by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 05:10

05:00 26-25 V 1 GOOD LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by KINER,DESTINY

04:42 FOUL  by WALKER,EVER
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:42
GOOD LAYUP by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(in the paint) 04:39 28-25 V 3
ASSIST  by TAYLOR,MORIAH --

04:11 MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 03:54
REBOUND OFF by WISELEY,ERICKA --
MISS 3PTR by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 03:50

-- REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE
03:30 MISS 3PTR by WALKER,EVER

REBOUND DEF by WISELEY,ERICKA --
FOUL  by KANE,BROOKE 03:22
TURNOVER  by KANE,BROOKE 03:22

03:22 SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE
03:22 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
03:22 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

SUB OUT by KANE,BROOKE 03:22
SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA 03:22
SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA 03:22
SUB IN by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 03:22

03:22 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
03:11 MISS JUMPER by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --
GOOD LAYUP by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 03:02 30-25 V 5

03:02 FOUL  by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
GOOD FT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak) 03:02 31-25 V 6

02:36 MISS LAYUP by ECHOLS,TIERINEY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

FOUL  by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 02:33
SUB OUT by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 02:33
SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN 02:33

02:33 31-26 V 5 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
02:33 31-27 V 4 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
02:33 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
02:33 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH

GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,VERONIKA(in the paint) 02:24 33-27 V 6
02:24 FOUL  by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

MISS FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 02:24
-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

02:04 33-29 V 4 GOOD JUMPER by ECHOLS,TIERINEY



FOUL  by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 01:52
TURNOVER  by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 01:52

01:52 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
01:52 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 01:52
SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA 01:52

01:29 MISS 3PTR by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,SHANIA 01:04

-- REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:53 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:53 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:53 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
00:37 MISS 3PTR by WALKER,EVER

-- REBOUND OFF by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
00:33 MISS JUMPER by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH

REBOUND DEF by LANGFORD,JADEN --
MISS 3PTR by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 00:04

-- REBOUND DEF by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: West Florida Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Christian Brothers
10:00 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
10:00 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
10:00 SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA
10:00 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA 10:00
SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH 10:00
SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA 10:00
SUB IN by KANE,BROOKE 10:00
SUB IN by STONE,BELLA 10:00
SUB IN by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 10:00

09:41 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
REBOUND DEF by STONE,BELLA --
GOOD 3PTR by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 09:21 36-29 V 7

08:54 MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by STONE,BELLA --
MISS 3PTR by KANE,BROOKE 08:37
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --

08:35 FOUL  by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 08:35 37-29 V 8
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 08:35 38-29 V 9

08:24 TURNOVER  by KINER,DESTINY
STEAL  by STONE,BELLA 08:24

08:19 FOUL  by KINER,DESTINY
08:19 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
08:19 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER

MISS FT by KANE,BROOKE(fastbreak) 08:19
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE(fastbreak) 08:19 39-29 V 10

08:08 39-31 V 8 GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by ROBERTS,VERONIKA(in the paint) 08:01 41-31 V 10
ASSIST  by STONE,BELLA --
FOUL  by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:31

07:31 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
07:31 SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE

SUB OUT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:31
SUB IN by HUNTER,TORI 07:31

07:31 41-32 V 9 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
07:31 41-33 V 8 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA



07:31 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
07:31 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

MISS LAYUP by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 07:14
-- REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE

07:02 MISS JUMPER by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by TEAM --

06:38 FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE
MISS 3PTR by STONE,BELLA 06:32

-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,ISABELLA
06:25 TURNOVER  by WALKER,EVER

STEAL  by STONE,BELLA 06:25
MISS 3PTR by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak) 06:19

-- REBOUND DEF by SEARCY,KALLIE
FOUL  by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 06:01

06:01 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
06:01 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
06:01 SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE
06:01 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
06:01 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
06:01 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
06:01 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
06:01 SUB IN by KINER,DESTINY

SUB OUT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 06:01
SUB OUT by HUNTER,TORI 06:01
SUB OUT by STONE,BELLA 06:01
SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH 06:01
SUB IN by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 06:01
SUB IN by WISELEY,ERICKA 06:01

05:52 41-35 V 6 GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH 05:26
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

05:24 FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA
MISS 3PTR by LANGFORD,JADEN 05:02

-- REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
04:44 41-37 V 4 GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)

-- ASSIST  by JONES,ISABELLA
04:23 FOUL  by KINER,DESTINY

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:23
04:23 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
04:23 SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA
04:23 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
04:23 SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE

SUB OUT by KANE,BROOKE 04:23
SUB OUT by LANGFORD,JADEN 04:23
SUB IN by JOHNSON,SHANIA 04:23
SUB IN by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 04:23
MISS FT by WISELEY,ERICKA 04:23
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by WISELEY,ERICKA 04:23

-- REBOUND DEF by KINER,DESTINY
04:04 MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

REBOUND DEF by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI --
TURNOVER  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 03:45

03:31 41-39 V 2 GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
MISS 3PTR by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 03:19

-- REBOUND DEF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
FOUL  by WISELEY,ERICKA 03:11

03:11 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
03:11 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
03:11 41-40 V 1 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)
03:11 41-41 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(fastbreak)
03:11 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA



03:11 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA
SUB OUT by WISELEY,ERICKA 03:11
SUB IN by KANE,BROOKE 03:11
MISS JUMPER by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:52
REBOUND OFF by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI --

02:48 FOUL  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:48 42-41 V 1
GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:48 43-41 V 2
FOUL  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:34

02:34 MISS FT by SEARCY,KALLIE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:34 MISS FT by SEARCY,KALLIE
REBOUND DEF by TRUSHEL,DELANEY --

02:34 FOUL  by WALKER,EVER
SUB OUT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:33
SUB IN by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 02:33
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,SHANIA(fastbreak) 02:33 44-41 V 3
GOOD FT by JOHNSON,SHANIA(fastbreak) 02:33 45-41 V 4

02:25 MISS LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --
MISS 3PTR by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 02:16
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --

02:15 FOUL  by SEARCY,KALLIE
02:15 SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE
02:15 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
02:15 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
02:15 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 02:15 46-41 V 5
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 02:15 47-41 V 6
FOUL  by TAYLOR,MORIAH 02:02

02:02 47-42 V 5 GOOD FT by WALKER,EVER
02:02 MISS FT by WALKER,EVER

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,SHANIA --
GOOD JUMPER by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 01:54 49-42 V 7

01:35 MISS JUMPER by WALKER,EVER
-- REBOUND OFF by KINER,DESTINY

01:31 MISS LAYUP by ECHOLS,TIERINEY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

01:25 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
01:25 SUB IN by JONES,ISABELLA
01:24 TURNOVER  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

MISS 3PTR by KANE,BROOKE 01:02
-- REBOUND DEF by JONES,ISABELLA

00:52 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by TEAM

00:52 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
00:52 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
00:50 TURNOVER  by JONES,ISABELLA

GOOD LAYUP by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 00:39 51-42 V 9
00:39 FOUL  by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
00:39 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:39 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH 00:39
SUB OUT by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 00:39
SUB IN by LANGFORD,JADEN 00:39
SUB IN by STONE,BELLA 00:39
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 00:39 52-42 V 10
FOUL  by LANGFORD,JADEN 00:23

00:23 MISS FT by JONES,ISABELLA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

00:23 52-43 V 9 GOOD FT by JONES,ISABELLA
GOOD JUMPER by KANE,BROOKE(in the paint) 00:14 54-43 V 11



00:14 FOUL  by KINER,DESTINY
00:14 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
00:14 SUB OUT by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
00:14 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
00:14 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
00:14 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
00:14 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:14 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
00:14 SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE

GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 00:14 55-43 V 12
00:03 MISS LAYUP by WALKER,EVER(in the paint)

-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:02 55-45 V 10 GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: West Florida Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Christian Brothers
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,SHANIA 10:00
SUB IN by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 10:00

09:46 FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
MISS FT by KANE,BROOKE 09:46
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS FT by KANE,BROOKE 09:46
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --
TURNOVER  by KANE,BROOKE 09:31

09:16 MISS JUMPER by CRAWFORD,CHLOE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KANE,BROOKE --
GOOD LAYUP by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 09:10 57-45 V 12

09:10 FOUL  by JONES,ISABELLA
09:10 SUB OUT by JONES,ISABELLA
09:10 SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE
09:10 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
09:10 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

GOOD FT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak) 09:10 58-45 V 13
FOUL  by KANE,BROOKE 08:55

08:55 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
08:55 SUB IN by KINER,DESTINY
08:55 58-46 V 12 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
08:55 MISS FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

REBOUND DEF by KANE,BROOKE --
MISS LAYUP by LANGFORD,JADEN(in the paint) 08:29

08:29 BLOCK  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
-- REBOUND DEF by KINER,DESTINY

FOUL  by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 08:12
08:12 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
08:12 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
08:07 TURNOVER  by KINER,DESTINY

TURNOVER  by LANGFORD,JADEN 07:45
07:45 STEAL  by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

07:41 58-48 V 10
GOOD LAYUP by ECHOLS,TIERINEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

07:15 FOUL  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
07:15 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
07:15 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
07:15 SUB IN by SEARCY,KALLIE
07:15 SUB IN by COOPER,HAVEN

GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:15 59-48 V 11
GOOD FT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 07:15 60-48 V 12

06:53 MISS LAYUP by SEARCY,KALLIE(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --



06:46 FOUL  by KINER,DESTINY
06:46 SUB OUT by KINER,DESTINY
06:46 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

SUB OUT by KANE,BROOKE 06:46
SUB IN by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 06:46
GOOD FT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak) 06:46 61-48 V 13
GOOD FT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA(fastbreak) 06:46 62-48 V 14

06:27 MISS JUMPER by SEARCY,KALLIE
REBOUND DEF by BOSTICK,TYASHIA --
MISS 3PTR by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 06:04
REBOUND OFF by ROBERTS,VERONIKA --

05:50 FOUL  by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
05:50 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
05:50 SUB OUT by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
05:50 SUB OUT by SEARCY,KALLIE
05:50 SUB IN by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
05:50 SUB IN by KINER,DESTINY
05:50 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 05:50 63-48 V 15
GOOD FT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 05:50 64-48 V 16

05:40 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:40

05:24 MISS JUMPER by COOPER,HAVEN(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI --
MISS 3PTR by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 05:00

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
05:00 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
05:00 SUB OUT by COOPER,HAVEN
05:00 SUB IN by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
05:00 SUB IN by CRAWFORD,CHLOE

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 05:00
SUB OUT by STONE,BELLA 05:00
SUB OUT by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 05:00
SUB IN by KANE,BROOKE 05:00
SUB IN by TAYLOR,MORIAH 05:00

04:39 MISS JUMPER by KINER,DESTINY
-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

04:33 MISS LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI --
TURNOVER  by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 04:18
SUB OUT by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 04:18
SUB IN by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 04:18

04:04 TURNOVER  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
STEAL  by TAYLOR,MORIAH 04:04
GOOD LAYUP by TAYLOR,MORIAH(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:00 66-48 V 18

03:40 MISS JUMPER by ECHOLS,TIERINEY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

03:38 66-50 V 16 GOOD LAYUP by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)
FOUL  by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 03:38

03:38 SUB OUT by PONTNOU,MARIONA
03:38 SUB IN by WALKER,EVER
03:38 66-51 V 15 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

GOOD JUMPER by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI(in the paint) 03:16 68-51 V 17
02:57 68-53 V 15 GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA(in the paint)

FOUL  by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:57
02:57 68-54 V 14 GOOD FT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA

MISS 3PTR by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 02:40
-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

02:34 68-56 V 12
GOOD LAYUP by ECHOLS,TIERINEY(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

GOOD 3PTR by TAYLOR,MORIAH 02:04 71-56 V 15
ASSIST  by LANGFORD,JADEN --

01:48 71-58 V 13 GOOD JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA



MISS JUMPER by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 01:19
-- REBOUND DEF by ECHOLS,TIERINEY

01:08 MISS JUMPER by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
REBOUND DEF by LANGFORD,JADEN --
MISS 3PTR by KANE,BROOKE 00:43

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
00:43 SUB OUT by ECHOLS,TIERINEY
00:43 SUB OUT by WALKER,EVER
00:43 SUB OUT by MONTGOMERY,JEREMIA
00:43 SUB IN by HALLIBURTON,MICAIAH
00:43 SUB IN by COOPER,HAVEN
00:43 SUB IN by PONTNOU,MARIONA

SUB OUT by TAYLOR,MORIAH 00:43
SUB OUT by SUTHERLAND-CASE,CLAI 00:43
SUB OUT by TRUSHEL,DELANEY 00:43
SUB IN by BOSTICK,TYASHIA 00:43
SUB IN by STONE,BELLA 00:43
SUB IN by ROBERTS,VERONIKA 00:43

00:37 MISS 3PTR by CRAWFORD,CHLOE
REBOUND DEF by STONE,BELLA --

00:08 FOUL  by PONTNOU,MARIONA
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 00:08 72-58 V 14
GOOD FT by KANE,BROOKE 00:08 73-58 V 15

00:04 MISS LAYUP by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
-- REBOUND OFF by KINER,DESTINY

00:02 MISS JUMPER by KINER,DESTINY(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by KANE,BROOKE --


